CHINA

Churchill Chateau, white with embossed edge.

Dinner Plate 10" (25¢cm)
Starter Plate 8" (20cm)
Dessert Plate Flat 8" (20cm)
Side Plate 672" (16¢cm)
Soup/Dessert Bowl 6" (15cm)
Tea/Coffee Cup 7 oz (200ml)
Tea/Coffee Saucer

Sugar Bowl

Cream/Milk Jug 12% oz (360ml)

Royal Falconite, white with silver band.

Dinner Plate 10" (25¢cm)




Starter Plate 872" (21cm)
Dessert Plate Flat 872" (21cm)
Side Plate 672" (16cm)
Soup/Dessert Bowl 6" (15cm)
Tea/Coffee Cup 6 oz (170ml)
Tea/Coffee Saucer

Sugar Bowl

Cream/Milk Jug 9 oz (250ml)

Steelite Bianco, white with diamond cut.

Dinner Plate 10" (25¢cm)
Starter Plate 8" (20cm)
Dessert Plate Flat 8" (20cm)
Side Plate 674" (16cm)

Soup Bowl (handled) (100z)




Dessert Bowl 672" (16cm) 25p

Sugar Bowl 60p
Cream Jug 90z (250ml) 70p
Tea Pot 120z £1.40
Salt & Pepper Pots 80p
Wedgwood Bone China, white with two gold Price
bands.

Dinner Plate 10%2" (27cm) 25p
Starter Plate 9" (23cm) 25p
Dessert Plate Flat 772" (19cm) 25p
Side Plate 6” (15cm) 25p
Soup Bowl Lipped 9" (23cm) 25p
Soup/Dessert Bowl 672" (16cm) 25p
Tea/Coffee Cup 6 0oz (170ml) 20p

Tea/Coffee Saucer 20p



Sugar Bowl
Cream Jug 12 oz (330ml)

Milk Jug 20 oz (560ml)

Vintage China, elegant and stylish.

Tea Cup & Saucer
Side Plate
Sandwich/Dinner Plate
Sugar Bowl
Cream/Jam Bowl
Milk/Cream Jug
Teapot 1-2 Cup
Teapot 4-6 Cup
Sandwich Platter

Cake Stand 1 Tier

70p
90p

£1.10

£1.20
o0p
£1

£1

£1

£1

£3

£4
£2.50

£2.50



Cake Stand 2 Tier
Cake Stand 3 Tier
Cake Stand 4 Tier
Tea Spoon
Dessert Knife
Dessert Fork
Dessert Spoon
Dinner Knife
Dinner Fork

Cake Slice/Server
Sugar Tongs
Bunting 4 Metres

Bunting 5 Metres

CUTLERY

£3.50
£4.50
£5.50
20p
22p
22p
22p
22p
22p
75p
£1
£2.50

£3.50




Dinner Knife
Dinner Fork
Starter Knife
Starter Fork
Side Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Soup Spoon
Tea Spoon
Coffee Spoon
Butter Knife
Serving Spoon
Cake Server

Bridal Cake Knife

22p
22p
22p
22p
22p
22p
22p
22p
20p
20p
22p
25p
75p

£1.50



GLASSES

Shot Glasses 1.250z (37ml)
Sherry Elgin 1.60z (50ml)

Port 4.30z (120ml)

Champagne Flute 6oz (170ml)
White/Red Wine 6.60z (190ml)
Red Wine 8.60z (250ml)
Spirit/Mixer Hi Ball 100z (280ml)
Tumbler Hi Ball 120z (330ml)
Straight Beer Glass Pint (560ml)

Martini Glass 50z (142ml)

GENERAL GLASSWARE

Water Jug — Ice Lipped 400z (1.1ltr)

Butter Dish




Salt & Pepper Cruet Sets, price per pair
Large Salad Bowl 9" (23cm)

Ramekin Dish 3" (8cm)

Petit Four Dish 9" x 6", plain

Ashtray, smoked

SUNDRY SERVICE EQUIPMENT

Cafetiere, 12 cup

Insulated Tea/Coffee Pot 400z (1.1ltr)
Round Bread Bowl 10" (25¢cm)

Silver Plated Cake Round 16" (40cm)
Ice Bucket — Silver Colour

Wine Cooler — Silver Colour
Fish/Salmon Kettle 24" (61cm)

Electric Water Urn 3 gallon (13ltr)

£3.30
£1.95
70p
£13
£1.95
£1.95
£7

£12.50



Electric Water Urn 6 gallon (27Itr)

STAINLESS STEEL TABLEWARE

Tea/Coffee Pot 1000z (3ltr)
Tea/Coffee Pot 700z (2ltr)
Tea Pot 480z (1.5ltr)

Oval Vegetable dish 12" (30cm)
Oval Vegetable dish — divided
Oval Salver 24" (61cm)

Oval Salver 20" (50cm)

Oval Salver 18" (46cm)
Salmon Salver 24" (61cm)
Round Salver 16" (40cm)
Round Salver 14" (35cm)

Sauce/Gravy Boat 70z (200ml)

£2.10
£1.40
£1

£1

£1.10
£1.90
£1.50
£1.30
£1.90
£1.30
£1.10

80p



Chafing Dish 2 gallon (8.5Itr)
Chafing Dish — Round 1 gallon (4ltr)

Fuel Cells for Chafing Dish, price per each

TABLE LINEN - WHITE

Buffet Cloth 108" x 70" (2.74m x 1.78m)
Slip 70" x 70" (1.78m x 1.78m)

Slip 54" x 54" (1.37m x 1.37m)

Circular Cloth 106" diameter (2.70m)
Circular Cloth 88" diameter (2.24m)

Napkin 22" x 22" (56cm x 56cm)

£12.50

£8

£2.00

£8.50
£6
£5.50
£11.50
£10.00

80p



