CHINA	
Churchill Chateau, white with embossed edge.	<u>Price</u>
Dinner Plate 10" (25cm)	25p
Starter Plate 8" (20cm)	25p
Dessert Plate Flat 8" (20cm)	25p
Side Plate 6½" (16cm)	25p
Soup/Dessert Bowl 6" (15cm)	25p
Tea/Coffee Cup 7 oz (200ml)	20p
Tea/Coffee Saucer	20p
Sugar Bowl	60p
Cream/Milk Jug 12½ oz (360ml)	70p
Royal Falconite, white with silver band.	<u>Price</u>
Dinner Plate 10" (25cm)	25p

Starter Plate 8½" (21cm)	25p
Dessert Plate Flat 8½" (21cm)	25p
Side Plate 6½" (16cm)	25p
Soup/Dessert Bowl 6" (15cm)	25p
Tea/Coffee Cup 6 oz (170ml)	20p
Tea/Coffee Saucer	20p
Sugar Bowl	60p
Cream/Milk Jug 9 oz (250ml)	70p
Steelite Bianco, white with diamond cut.	<u>Price</u>
Dinner Plate 10" (25cm)	25p
Starter Plate 8" (20cm)	25p
Dessert Plate Flat 8" (20cm)	25p
Side Plate 61/4" (16cm)	25p
Soup Bowl (handled) (10oz)	25p

Dessert Bowl 61/2" (16cm)	25p
Sugar Bowl	60p
Cream Jug 9oz (250ml)	70p
Tea Pot 12oz	£1.40
Salt & Pepper Pots	80p
Wedgwood Bone China, white with two gold bands.	<u>Price</u>
Dinner Plate 10½" (27cm)	25p
Starter Plate 9" (23cm)	25p
Dessert Plate Flat 7½" (19cm)	25p
Side Plate 6" (15cm)	25p
Soup Bowl Lipped 9" (23cm)	25p
Soup/Dessert Bowl 61/2" (16cm)	25p
Tea/Coffee Cup 6 oz (170ml)	20p
Tea/Coffee Saucer	20p

Sugar Bowl	70p
Cream Jug 12 oz (330ml)	90p
Milk Jug 20 oz (560ml)	£1.10
Vintage China, elegant and stylish.	<u>Price</u>
Tea Cup & Saucer	£1.20
Side Plate	50p
Sandwich/Dinner Plate	£1
Sugar Bowl	£1
Cream/Jam Bowl	£1
Milk/Cream Jug	£1
Teapot 1-2 Cup	£3
Teapot 4-6 Cup	£4
Sandwich Platter	£2.50
Cake Stand 1 Tier	£2.50

Cake Stand 2 Tier	£3.50
Cake Stand 3 Tier	£4.50
Cake Stand 4 Tier	£5.50
Tea Spoon	20p
Dessert Knife	22p
Dessert Fork	22p
Dessert Spoon	22p
Dinner Knife	22p
Dinner Fork	22p
Cake Slice/Server	75p
Sugar Tongs	£1
Bunting 4 Metres	£2.50
Bunting 5 Metres	£3.50
CUTLERY	<u>Price</u>

Dinner Knife	22p
Dinner Fork	22p
Starter Knife	22p
Starter Fork	22p
Side Knife	22p
Dessert Spoon	22p
Dessert Fork	22p
Soup Spoon	22p
Tea Spoon	20p
Coffee Spoon	20p
Butter Knife	22p
Serving Spoon	25p
Cake Server	75p
Bridal Cake Knife	£1.50

GLASSES	<u>Price</u>
Shot Glasses 1.25oz (37ml)	25p
Sherry Elgin 1.6oz (50ml)	25p
Port 4.3oz (120ml)	25p
Champagne Flute 6oz (170ml)	25p
White/Red Wine 6.6oz (190ml)	25p
Red Wine 8.6oz (250ml)	25p
Spirit/Mixer Hi Ball 10oz (280ml)	25p
Tumbler Hi Ball 12oz (330ml)	25p
Straight Beer Glass Pint (560ml)	25p
Martini Glass 5oz (142ml)	40p
GENERAL GLASSWARE	<u>Price</u>
Water Jug – Ice Lipped 40oz (1.1ltr)	85p
Butter Dish	50p

Salt & Pepper Cruet Sets, price per pair	80p
Large Salad Bowl 9" (23cm)	80p
Ramekin Dish 3" (8cm)	35p
Petit Four Dish 9" x 6", plain	50p
Ashtray, smoked	40p
SUNDRY SERVICE EQUIPMENT	<u>Price</u>
Cafetiere, 12 cup	£3.30
Insulated Tea/Coffee Pot 40oz (1.1ltr)	£1.95
Round Bread Bowl 10" (25cm)	70p
Silver Plated Cake Round 16" (40cm)	£13
Ice Bucket – Silver Colour	£1.95
Wine Cooler – Silver Colour	£1.95
Fish/Salmon Kettle 24" (61cm)	£7
Electric Water Urn 3 gallon (13ltr)	£12.50

Electric Water Urn 6 gallon (27ltr)	£14.50
STAINLESS STEEL TABLEWARE	<u>Price</u>
Tea/Coffee Pot 100oz (3ltr)	£2.10
Tea/Coffee Pot 70oz (2ltr)	£1.40
Tea Pot 48oz (1.5ltr)	£1
Oval Vegetable dish 12" (30cm)	£1
Oval Vegetable dish – divided	£1.10
Oval Salver 24" (61cm)	£1.90
Oval Salver 20" (50cm)	£1.50
Oval Salver 18" (46cm)	£1.30
Salmon Salver 24" (61cm)	£1.90
Round Salver 16" (40cm)	£1.30
Round Salver 14" (35cm)	£1.10
Sauce/Gravy Boat 7oz (200ml)	80p

Chafing Dish 2 gallon (8.5ltr)	£12.50
Chafing Dish – Round 1 gallon (4ltr)	£8
Fuel Cells for Chafing Dish, price per each	£2.00
TABLE LINEN – WHITE	<u>Price</u>
Buffet Cloth 108" x 70" (2.74m x 1.78m)	£8.50
Slip 70" x 70" (1.78m x 1.78m)	£6
Slip 54" x 54" (1.37m x 1.37m)	£5.50
Circular Cloth 106" diameter (2.70m)	£11.50
Circular Cloth 88" diameter (2.24m)	£10.00
Napkin 22" x 22" (56cm x 56cm)	80p